CSA District #1 Fiscal Agent Fees
District 1 P87 Principal
District 1 P87 Interest
District 1 P87 Fiscal Agent Fees
District 1 G91 Principal
District 1 G91 Interest

$338.878Grand Total

AR 2002-403

THE ADMINISTRATION RECOMMENDS APPROVAL OF AR No. 2002- 403
APPROPRIATING TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS ($237,325) OF YEAR 2002 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT AND
INTEREST COLLECTIONS AND ONE HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
FIFTY-THREE DOLLARS ($101,553) OF FUND BALANCE WITHIN THE SPECIAL
ASSESSMENT BOND REDEMPTION FUND (899) FOR SPECIAL ASSESSMENT BOND
DEBT SERVICE.

Prepared by: Richard E. Miller, Controller
Fund Certification: Kate Giard, Chief Fiscal Officer
899-7675-9711 BP 2002 Assessments $106,834